Dr.S.M.C.S.I. Medical College &Hospital, Karakonam
DEPARTMENT OF PAEDIATRICS

Post-graduates Topic List December 2020

Date Day Topics Presenter Moderator
07-12-2020 | Monday Case Presentation Dr. Lini Dr. Baburaj
09-12-2020 | Wednesday | Newborn Case Presentation Dr. Sony Dr. Sundar
11-12-2020 | Friday Intellectual disability (includes Dr. Merin Dr. Prajit
GDD)

14-12-2020 | Monday Case Presentation Dr. Bobby Dr. Baburaj

15-12-2020 | Tuesday Autism spectrum disorders; Dr. Anju Dr. Dhanya
ADHD

18-12-2020 | Friday Learning disabilities- Dyslexia, Dr. Axina Dr. Prajit
Math & writing disability

21-12-2020 | Monday Case Presentation Dr. Tinu Dr. Baburaj

22-12-2020 | Tuesday Childhood Psychosis& depression; | Dr. Roshan Dr. Dhanya
Psychopharmacology

28-12-2020 | Monday Case Presentation Dr. Lini Dr. Baburaj

30-12-2020 | Wednesday | Abused and neglected children Dr. Tinu Dr. Dhanya

01-01-2021 | Friday Sleep medicine; Child labour; Dr. Bobby Dr. Prajit
Child rights

02-01-2021 | Saturday Log book submission & Test Paper




